Racunar
5200
s201
s202
s203
s204
s205
5206
s207
5208
s209
s210
s211
s212
s213
s214
s215
s216
s217
5218
s219
5220
s221
s222
s223
s224
s225
5226
s227
5228
$229
s230
s231

Indeks

ee42-2023
ee49-2023
ee41-2023
ee43-2023
eed4-2023
ee50-2023
ee58-2023
ee59-2023
ee40-2023
ee39-2023
ee45-2023

ee53-2023
ee63-2023
ee33-2023
ee36-2023
ee35-2023
ee62-2023
ee48-2023
ee34-2023
ee37-2023
ee57-2023
ee55-2023
eed6-2023
ee60-2023
ee56-2023
ee54-2023
ee64-2023
ee52-2023
ee61-2023
ee51-2023

Ime | prezime
Milan Krsmanovic
Luka Bokic

Filip Mulina
Snezana Djuran
Nadja Beric
Sava Copic
Jovana Misic
Uros Popovic
Uros Zavisic
Jana Bozovic
Branka Petkovic

Dimitrije Kalaba
Aleksandar Maricic
Dragoljub Alimpic
Bojan Andric
Milorad Kocic

Elena Velikic

Milica Stanojevic
Jovan Kostic

Nikola Glamocic
Anastasija Divljakovic
Petar Lazic

Srdjan Pavlovic
Kristian Kandic
Jana Srdanov

Ivana Milosevic
Aleksandra Bozovic
Bogosalv Milenkovic
Nemanja Lukic
Nikola Dragutinovic

Poeni

19
19
18
18
19
20
15
20
18
19
20

19
18
12
16
15
17
19
19
20
19
19
12
19
18
20
11
13
20
15



